

FED AID NO CMAQ-0505(074)

US 1 CARY/APEX ITS PROJECT

US 1 CARY/APEX ITS PROJECT IN WAKE COUNTY

		TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.		ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.		WATSON ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC	
		ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL		SALISBURY, NC		WILSON, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	42950.00	47648.99	25570.00
0002	4589000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	19206.00	34762.78	47143.00
0003	7279000000-E	1715	TRACER WIRE	39,200 LF	0.55 21560.00	0.43 16856.00	0.60 23520.00
0004	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (***** (2)(2"))	15,700 LF	12.70 199390.00	15.42 242094.00	16.50 259050.00
0005	7312000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (***** (OVERSIZED)	88 EA	415.00 36520.00	405.89 35718.32	220.00 19360.00
0006	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	9 EA	265.00 2385.00	217.43 1956.87	451.00 4059.00
0007	7360000000-N	1720	WOOD POLE	3 EA	1205.00 3615.00	1521.71 4565.13	731.00 2193.00
0008	7516000000-E	1730	COMMUNICATIONS CABLE (** FIBER) (48)	43,700 LF	2.40 104880.00	1.72 75164.00	2.50 109250.00
0009	7528000000-E	1730	DROP CABLE	2,200 LF	2.00 4400.00	1.57 3454.00	2.15 4730.00
0010	7540000000-N	1731	SPLICE ENCLOSURE	11 EA	2605.00 28655.00	1977.87 21756.57	2723.00 29953.00
0011	7541000000-N	1731	MOD SPLICE ENCLOSURE	2 EA	2265.00 4530.00	1106.67 2213.34	2367.00 4734.00
0012	7552000000-N	1731	INTERCONNECT CENTER	10 EA	1560.00 15600.00	1433.37 14333.70	1631.00 16310.00
0013	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) 5/8" X 10' GROUNDING ELECTRODE	32 EA	83.00 2656.00	112.99 3615.68	59.00 1888.00
0014	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) CCTV WOOD POLE	4 EA	2845.00 11380.00	1982.27 7929.08	1548.00 6192.00
0015	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) CENTRAL VIDEO CODEC UNIT	4 EA	1700.00 6800.00	2049.00 8196.00	1780.00 7120.00
0016	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) DELINEATOR MARKER	95 EA	105.00 9975.00	116.12 11031.40	113.00 10735.00
0017	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) DMS	1 EA	80660.00 80660.00	79092.15 79092.15	77397.00 77397.00
0018	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) DMS ACCESS LADDER	1 EA	4220.00 4220.00	3862.19 3862.19	4076.00 4076.00
0019	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) DMS PEDESTAL STRUCTURE	1 EA	29275.00 29275.00	32013.58 32013.58	28779.00 28779.00
0020	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) EQUIPMENT CABINET DISCONNECT	5 EA	730.00 3650.00	871.13 4355.65	318.00 1590.00
0021	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) FIELD EQUIPMENT CABINET	4 EA	3895.00 15580.00	4505.90 18023.60	5185.00 20740.00
0022	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) FIELD ETHERNET SWITCH	11 EA	1420.00 15620.00	1727.02 18997.22	1483.00 16313.00
0023	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) HYBRID CCTV CAMERA ASSEMBLY	4 EA	7635.00 30540.00	5137.72 20550.88	3985.00 15940.00
0024	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) METER/BASE DISCONNECT COMBINATION PANEL	5 EA	2170.00 10850.00	1210.36 6051.80	1074.00 5370.00
0025	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) MODIFY RADIO INSTALLATION	1 EA	1630.00 1630.00	1220.49 1220.49	1197.00 1197.00
0026	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) WOOD PEDESTAL	3 EA	245.00 735.00	272.96 818.88	389.00 1167.00
0027	7985000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LS) INTEGRATION AND CONFIGURATION	Lump Sum	5816.00	4327.29	5245.00
0028	7990000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF) #4 SOLID BARE GROUNDING CONDUCTOR	150 LF	5.70 855.00	2.80 420.00	4.40 660.00

OCT 12, 2016 03:45 PM

WAKE

TIP NO C-5600I

50061.3.10

2:00 PM 2 / 2 002

OCT 12 2016 DE00156  
0.000 MI

FED AID NO CMAQ-0505(074)

US 1 CARY/APEX ITS PROJECT

US 1 CARY/APEX ITS PROJECT IN WAKE COUNTY

			TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.	ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.		WATSON ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC				
			ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL	SALISBURY, NC		WILSON, NC				
0029	7990000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF) 3-WIRE COPPER FEEDER CONDUCTORS	500 LF	1.55	775.00	2.77	1385.00	3.30	1650.00
0030	7990000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF) 3-WIRE COPPER SERVICE ENTRANCE CONDUCTORS	50 LF	4.60	230.00	6.60	330.00	29.00	1450.00
0031	7990000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF) 4-WIRE COPPER FEEDER CONDUCTORS	200 LF	3.05	610.00	6.65	1330.00	3.30	660.00
0032	7990000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF) UNPAVED TRENCHING (2)(2")	23,800 LF	5.65	134470.00	5.58	132804.00	6.00	142800.00
0033	7992000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (CY) ITS OVERHEAD FOOTINGS	8 CY	1105.00	8840.00	905.10	7240.80	961.00	7688.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	858858.00	TOTAL	864119.39	TOTAL	904529.00	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	858858.00	SUB-TOTAL	864119.39	SUB-TOTAL	904529.00	
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>						
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.			1		858858.00					
ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.			2		864119.39					
WATSON ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC			3		904529.00					